
L‘Arche Values:
LEARNING

Listen to a
podcast on an

unfamiliar topic

 Challenge
yourself to
learn a new

skill. 

TAKE ACTION

L’Arche Charter, 4.5

PRACTICE

Practice
the ASL

alphabet!

Benjamin Franklin

REFLECT

“Tell me and I forget, 
teach me and I may remember,

involve me and I learn."

 We acknowledge both the
fruitfulness and brokenness of our
story. Learning from our experiences,
we strive together for greater
integrity, accountability, and
solidarity.

Share stories. 
Be kind and curious.  
Listen with an open mind. 
Ask questions. 
Fail well.


